
Reunión Escuelas BTT AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022

Carrera: Promesa 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

360 0:01:25MACHADO TRIJONYTE, ALEJANDROPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC1

353 0:01:25FERNANDEZ SANAHUJA, MARTINPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC2

356 0:01:25CHALMETA RAMOS, UNAIPROM1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO3

350 0:01:25CORTES COVES, IVANPROM1 CREVILLENT, CC4

357 0:01:35CARRION PICAZO, ASIERPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC5

351 0:01:35CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFPRO1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC6

387 0:01:36MARTINEZ HURTADO, CARLAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC7

388 0:01:36VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEMPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC8

364 0:01:36WALS CERDA, MARCELOPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD9

372 0:01:36BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC10

382 0:01:36BENEYTO BELDA, EVAFPRO1 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT11

513 0:01:36FERNANDEZ BERNABEU, FRANCISCO JAPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER12

379 0:01:44PAREJA USO, JORGEPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC13

389 0:01:44RICO RUIZ, JAVIPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER14

383 0:01:44MORALES ANTON, AITANAFPRO1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC15

542 0:01:44HERRERO GISBERT, MIGUELPROM1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,16

371 0:01:44LLORCA CONESA, MARIAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC17

386 0:01:45CALVO CAMPOS, JOANPROM1 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT18

373 0:01:45MOTILLA GONZALEZ, LAIAFPRO1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER19

384 0:01:45DIAZ SANCHEZ, SARAFPRO1 CULTBIKES, CC20

536 0:01:45OLMOS VALERO, MANUELPROM1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC21

374 0:01:47RICO CANO, BORJAPROM1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC22

593 0:01:47VAZQUEZ ROMERO, VALERIAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC23

392 0:01:47SANTOS NAVARRO, LUDWINGPROM1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM, CD24

385 0:01:47MEJIA GUZMAN, MATTHEWPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER25

368 0:01:47GARCIA BANCHON, VALERIAFPRO1 CULTBIKES, CC26

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 1

360 0:01:25MACHADO TRIJONYTE, ALEJANDROPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC1

353 0:01:25FERNANDEZ SANAHUJA, MARTINPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC2

356 0:01:25CHALMETA RAMOS, UNAIPROM1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO3

350 0:01:25CORTES COVES, IVANPROM1 CREVILLENT, CC4

357 0:01:35CARRION PICAZO, ASIERPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC5

388 0:01:36VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEMPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC6

364 0:01:36WALS CERDA, MARCELOPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD7

513 0:01:36FERNANDEZ BERNABEU, FRANCISCO JAPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER8

379 0:01:44PAREJA USO, JORGEPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC9

389 0:01:44RICO RUIZ, JAVIPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER10
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Reunión Escuelas BTT AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 1

542 0:01:44HERRERO GISBERT, MIGUELPROM1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,11

386 0:01:45CALVO CAMPOS, JOANPROM1 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT12

536 0:01:45OLMOS VALERO, MANUELPROM1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC13

374 0:01:47RICO CANO, BORJAPROM1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC14

392 0:01:47SANTOS NAVARRO, LUDWINGPROM1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM, CD15

385 0:01:47MEJIA GUZMAN, MATTHEWPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER16

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA FEMENINO 1

351 0:01:35CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFPRO1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

387 0:01:36MARTINEZ HURTADO, CARLAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC2

372 0:01:36BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC3

382 0:01:36BENEYTO BELDA, EVAFPRO1 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT4

383 0:01:44MORALES ANTON, AITANAFPRO1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC5

371 0:01:44LLORCA CONESA, MARIAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC6

373 0:01:45MOTILLA GONZALEZ, LAIAFPRO1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER7

384 0:01:45DIAZ SANCHEZ, SARAFPRO1 CULTBIKES, CC8

593 0:01:47VAZQUEZ ROMERO, VALERIAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC9

368 0:01:47GARCIA BANCHON, VALERIAFPRO1 CULTBIKES, CC10

Carrera: Promesa 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

301 0:01:19CASTILLO LOPEZ, DARIOPROM2 CREVILLENT, CC1

305 0:01:19DELEGIDO PLANELLES, SERGIOPROM2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER2

311 0:01:19MORENO SERRANO, ALEXPROM2 LA VALLDIGNA, CC3

332 0:01:19SERRANO DONAT, IZANPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD4

329 0:01:19PRIMO CABRERA, ALBERTOPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD5

300 0:01:19VAZQUEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIAPROM2 CREVILLENT, CC6

302 0:01:19SANCHO GARCIA, PAUPROM2 CULTBIKES, CC7

304 0:01:19GARCIA SANCHEZ, FELIPPROM2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC8

308 0:01:19CUENCA LOPEZ, YOELPROM2 VALL D´UXO, UC9

306 0:01:19MIRALLES MORENO, XAVIPROM2 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC10

324 0:01:19TORRES BERNABEU, JOSE ANTONIO PROM2 CREVILLENT, CC11

320 0:01:19BISBAL VIDAL, ADRIAPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD12

335 0:01:19ROBLES ROMERO, DARECKPROM2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER13

326 0:01:30FULLANA TRO, VERAFPRO2 BERNIA- XALO, CC14

315 0:01:31GARCIA SEPULVEDA, SARAFPRO2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC15

349 0:01:40FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ERICPROM2 CULTBIKES, CC16

321 0:01:40LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOPROM2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER17

399 0:01:50PAREJA USO, CAROLFPRO2 VALL D´UXO, UC18

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 2

301 0:01:19CASTILLO LOPEZ, DARIOPROM2 CREVILLENT, CC1
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Reunión Escuelas BTT AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 2

305 0:01:19DELEGIDO PLANELLES, SERGIOPROM2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER2

311 0:01:19MORENO SERRANO, ALEXPROM2 LA VALLDIGNA, CC3

332 0:01:19SERRANO DONAT, IZANPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD4

329 0:01:19PRIMO CABRERA, ALBERTOPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD5

300 0:01:19VAZQUEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIAPROM2 CREVILLENT, CC6

302 0:01:19SANCHO GARCIA, PAUPROM2 CULTBIKES, CC7

304 0:01:19GARCIA SANCHEZ, FELIPPROM2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC8

308 0:01:19CUENCA LOPEZ, YOELPROM2 VALL D´UXO, UC9

306 0:01:19MIRALLES MORENO, XAVIPROM2 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC10

324 0:01:19TORRES BERNABEU, JOSE ANTONIO PROM2 CREVILLENT, CC11

320 0:01:19BISBAL VIDAL, ADRIAPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD12

335 0:01:19ROBLES ROMERO, DARECKPROM2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER13

349 0:01:40FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ERICPROM2 CULTBIKES, CC14

321 0:01:40LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOPROM2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER15

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA FEMENINO 2

326 0:01:30FULLANA TRO, VERAFPRO2 BERNIA- XALO, CC1

315 0:01:31GARCIA SEPULVEDA, SARAFPRO2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC2

399 0:01:50PAREJA USO, CAROLFPRO2 VALL D´UXO, UC3

Carrera: Principiante1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

265 0:03:19MARIN FALCO, MARCPRIN1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC1

269 0:03:19HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER2

250 0:03:24GARCIA BAGAN, ADRIANPRIN1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO3

252 0:03:24SAEZ POVEDA, MANELPRIN1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC4

254 0:03:24BOX GARCIA, JAVIERPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC5

260 0:03:24CAMARA ROMERO, PABLOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC6

437 0:03:30MOLINA TELLO, MAVERICKPRIN1 CULTBIKES, CC7

284 0:03:38MORALES ANTON, VEGAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC8

256 0:03:38MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER9

255 0:03:38MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFPRI1 BERNIA- XALO, CC10

280 0:03:38CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFPRI1 VALL D´UXO, UC11

517 0:03:40VIVES PASTOR, JOEL PRIN1 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT12

259 0:03:42TORRES ALBERT, LEOPRIN1 CULTBIKES, CC13

258 0:03:52IÑESTA SELVA, ALEJANDROPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC14

253 0:03:52SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, PABLOPRIN1 CULTBIKES, CC15

262 0:03:58KASETA, EMMAFPRI1 BERNIA- XALO, CC16

261 0:03:58LLEDO BELLIURE, LUCIA FPRI1 BERNIA- XALO, CC17

282 0:04:00SIERRA FUERTES, CARLOTAFPRI1 CULTBIKES, CC18

522 0:04:00SANCHEZ TORAL, MARCOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC19
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Reunión Escuelas BTT AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 1

265 0:03:19MARIN FALCO, MARCPRIN1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC1

269 0:03:19HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER2

250 0:03:24GARCIA BAGAN, ADRIANPRIN1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO3

252 0:03:24SAEZ POVEDA, MANELPRIN1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC4

254 0:03:24BOX GARCIA, JAVIERPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC5

260 0:03:24CAMARA ROMERO, PABLOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC6

437 0:03:30MOLINA TELLO, MAVERICKPRIN1 CULTBIKES, CC7

256 0:03:38MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER8

517 0:03:40VIVES PASTOR, JOEL PRIN1 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT9

259 0:03:42TORRES ALBERT, LEOPRIN1 CULTBIKES, CC10

258 0:03:52IÑESTA SELVA, ALEJANDROPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC11

253 0:03:52SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, PABLOPRIN1 CULTBIKES, CC12

522 0:04:00SANCHEZ TORAL, MARCOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC13

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 1

284 0:03:38MORALES ANTON, VEGAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

255 0:03:38MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFPRI1 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

280 0:03:38CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFPRI1 VALL D´UXO, UC3

262 0:03:58KASETA, EMMAFPRI1 BERNIA- XALO, CC4

261 0:03:58LLEDO BELLIURE, LUCIA FPRI1 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

282 0:04:00SIERRA FUERTES, CARLOTAFPRI1 CULTBIKES, CC6

Carrera: Principiante 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

208 0:03:14DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIER PRIN2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

201 0:03:14CORTES COVES, ADRIANPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC2

209 0:03:19MARTINEZ GARCIA, UNAIPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC3

202 0:03:19COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFPRI2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC4

205 0:03:23CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOPRIN2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER5

203 0:03:23COLLADO SOLER, MARC PRIN2 BERNIA- XALO, CC6

207 0:03:25SANCHEZ GODOY, PAU PRIN2 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,7

211 0:03:29GARCIA BANCHON, LUCASPRIN2 CULTBIKES, CC8

204 0:03:33GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFPRI2 CULTBIKES, CC9

220 0:03:47DIAZ HAUSLAIGNER, GABRIELPRIN2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM, CD10

233 0:03:57BARBERA TABERNER, DIDACPRIN2 CULTBIKES, CC11

540 0:04:09MECA RUIZ, ANA LUCIA FPRI2 BICIS BURU AGUILAS12

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 2

208 0:03:14DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIER PRIN2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

201 0:03:14CORTES COVES, ADRIANPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC2
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Reunión Escuelas BTT AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 2

209 0:03:19MARTINEZ GARCIA, UNAIPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC3

205 0:03:23CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOPRIN2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER4

203 0:03:23COLLADO SOLER, MARC PRIN2 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

207 0:03:25SANCHEZ GODOY, PAU PRIN2 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,6

211 0:03:29GARCIA BANCHON, LUCASPRIN2 CULTBIKES, CC7

220 0:03:47DIAZ HAUSLAIGNER, GABRIELPRIN2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM, CD8

233 0:03:57BARBERA TABERNER, DIDACPRIN2 CULTBIKES, CC9

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 2

202 0:03:19COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFPRI2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

204 0:03:33GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFPRI2 CULTBIKES, CC2

540 0:04:09MECA RUIZ, ANA LUCIA FPRI2 BICIS BURU AGUILAS3

Carrera: Alevin 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

150 0:06:22MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, GONZALOALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

151 0:06:22JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERTALE-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL2

161 0:06:23GALVEZ ARAEZ, OSCAR ALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC3

154 0:06:26MARTINEZ HURTADO, SERGIOALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC4

155 0:06:26GUMBAU RUBIO, TIKOALE-1 IN BIKE5

152 0:06:32BAQUERO BARTOLOME, HUGOALE-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC6

158 0:06:33DE VERA MORENO, FRANALE-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC7

177 0:06:33DEL REY GONZALEZ, OLIVERALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER8

167 0:06:33CHALMETA RAMOS, SAULALE-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO9

159 0:06:34CANO MELGAR, AINHOAFAL-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC10

157 0:06:36BERNA GOMEZ, ARTUROALE-1 CULTBIKES, CC11

186 0:06:36SANCHEZ PEREZ, IKER ALE-1 ROPE, CD12

156 0:06:36PEREZ GUILABERT, ERIKA MªFAL-1 CREVILLENT, CC13

195 0:06:55MOLINES GARCIA, SARAYFAL-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC14

162 0:06:55MORALES GARRO, DANIELALE-1 CULTBIKES, CC15

168 0:06:55GARCIA OLCINA, LUISALE-1 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM16

182 0:06:55BALAGUER MURIACH, OCTAVIOALE-1 IN BIKE17

170 0:07:03RICO RUIZ, PAULA FAL-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER18

243 0:07:03MARTINEZ INIESTA, CARLOSALE-1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,19

166 0:07:03JIMENEZ GARCIA, IARAFAL-1 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM20

165 0:07:13NAYA SANMARTIN, LAURAFAL-1 CULTBIKES, CC21

183 0:07:23ORTEGA HUERTAS, ENRICALE-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD22

194 0:08:24DEL VALLE GONZALEZ, ALEJANDROALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER23

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 1

150 0:06:22MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, GONZALOALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

151 0:06:22JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERTALE-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL2
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Reunión Escuelas BTT AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 1

161 0:06:23GALVEZ ARAEZ, OSCAR ALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC3

154 0:06:26MARTINEZ HURTADO, SERGIOALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC4

155 0:06:26GUMBAU RUBIO, TIKOALE-1 IN BIKE5

152 0:06:32BAQUERO BARTOLOME, HUGOALE-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC6

158 0:06:33DE VERA MORENO, FRANALE-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC7

177 0:06:33DEL REY GONZALEZ, OLIVERALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER8

167 0:06:33CHALMETA RAMOS, SAULALE-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO9

157 0:06:36BERNA GOMEZ, ARTUROALE-1 CULTBIKES, CC10

186 0:06:36SANCHEZ PEREZ, IKER ALE-1 ROPE, CD11

162 0:06:55MORALES GARRO, DANIELALE-1 CULTBIKES, CC12

168 0:06:55GARCIA OLCINA, LUISALE-1 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM13

182 0:06:55BALAGUER MURIACH, OCTAVIOALE-1 IN BIKE14

243 0:07:03MARTINEZ INIESTA, CARLOSALE-1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,15

183 0:07:23ORTEGA HUERTAS, ENRICALE-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD16

194 0:08:24DEL VALLE GONZALEZ, ALEJANDROALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER17

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN FEMENINO 1

159 0:06:34CANO MELGAR, AINHOAFAL-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

156 0:06:36PEREZ GUILABERT, ERIKA MªFAL-1 CREVILLENT, CC2

195 0:06:55MOLINES GARCIA, SARAYFAL-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC3

170 0:07:03RICO RUIZ, PAULA FAL-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER4

166 0:07:03JIMENEZ GARCIA, IARAFAL-1 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM5

165 0:07:13NAYA SANMARTIN, LAURAFAL-1 CULTBIKES, CC6

Carrera: Alevin 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

112 0:06:39BELTRAN SULLER, ALEX ALE-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC1

101 0:06:39SANCHO GARCIA, MARCALE-2 CULTBIKES, CC2

102 0:06:44MORTE RODRIGUEZ, MAUROALE-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC3

100 0:06:47FULLANA TRO, PEREALE-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC4

103 0:06:47BOX GARCIA, ANTONIO ALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC5

123 0:06:48VELIZ POVEDA, ERIC ALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

106 0:06:48GARCIA ARELLANO, MAXIMALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER7

120 0:06:48RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, IVANALE-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC8

530 0:06:49RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, DANIELALE-2 NIEVES C.C.9

113 0:06:51MIRALLES MORENO, ALEXALE-2 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC10

104 0:06:51RICO CANO, ERIKALE-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC11

549 0:06:51VAREA MARCHENA, DIEGOALE-2 NIEVES C.C.12

548 0:06:51OLMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIERALE-2 ESCUELA PUERTO LUMBRERAS13

126 0:06:58VIVES PASTOR, AITOR ALE-2 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT14

116 0:07:01BRU ROIG, NEUSFAL-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD15

121 0:07:01MARTI CEREZUELA, VICTORALE-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO16

111 0:07:01RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, QUIQUEALE-2 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC17

114 0:07:12SIERRA FUERTES, FRANCISCOALE-2 CULTBIKES, CC18
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Reunión Escuelas BTT AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022
117 0:07:12LLEDO BELLIURE, LARAFAL-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC19

118 0:07:12MONTABES FERNANDEZ, IZANALE-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC20

129 0:08:24CABRERA PRIMO, ELENAFAL-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD21

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 2

112 0:06:39BELTRAN SULLER, ALEX ALE-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC1

101 0:06:39SANCHO GARCIA, MARCALE-2 CULTBIKES, CC2

102 0:06:44MORTE RODRIGUEZ, MAUROALE-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC3

100 0:06:47FULLANA TRO, PEREALE-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC4

103 0:06:47BOX GARCIA, ANTONIO ALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC5

123 0:06:48VELIZ POVEDA, ERIC ALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

106 0:06:48GARCIA ARELLANO, MAXIMALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER7

120 0:06:48RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, IVANALE-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC8

530 0:06:49RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, DANIELALE-2 NIEVES C.C.9

113 0:06:51MIRALLES MORENO, ALEXALE-2 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC10

104 0:06:51RICO CANO, ERIKALE-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC11

549 0:06:51VAREA MARCHENA, DIEGOALE-2 NIEVES C.C.12

548 0:06:51OLMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIERALE-2 ESCUELA PUERTO LUMBRERAS13

126 0:06:58VIVES PASTOR, AITOR ALE-2 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT14

121 0:07:01MARTI CEREZUELA, VICTORALE-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO15

111 0:07:01RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, QUIQUEALE-2 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC16

114 0:07:12SIERRA FUERTES, FRANCISCOALE-2 CULTBIKES, CC17

118 0:07:12MONTABES FERNANDEZ, IZANALE-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC18

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN FEMENINO 2

116 0:07:01BRU ROIG, NEUSFAL-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD1

117 0:07:12LLEDO BELLIURE, LARAFAL-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

129 0:08:24CABRERA PRIMO, ELENAFAL-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD3

Carrera: Infantil 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

69 0:13:24BORTOLAZZI MARISCAL, AARONINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL1

74 0:13:24PICAZO PELLIN, PABLOINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER2

51 0:13:26SORIANO RAMON, MARCOSINF-1 CREVILLENT, CC3

52 0:13:27SORIANO RAMON, ALVAROINF-1 CREVILLENT, CC4

50 0:13:28GARCIA BAGAN, ALEXINF-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO5

77 0:14:05PICAZO PELLIN, JOSEINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

63 0:14:05PEREZ JOVER, WENCESINF-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7

81 0:14:12BLASCO FORES, ORIOLINF-1 TALLERES GRAÑANA, CC8

84 0:14:12CASARES ABAD, CAROLINAFIN-1 VALL D´UXO, UC9

54 0:14:15IVARS SIRERA, MARIA FIN-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC10

68 0:14:19CASANOVA FERNANDEZ, IZANINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER11

53 0:14:24SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, ADRIANINF-1 CULTBIKES, CC12

60 0:14:26DEL REY GONZALEZ, HUGOINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER13

58 0:14:26GUMBAU RUBIO, NAIARAFIN-1 IN BIKE14
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61 0:14:33SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, IKERINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC15

55 0:15:44COLLADO SOLER, NORA FIN-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC16

533 0:16:08LOPEZ CASTILLO, IRENEFIN-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER17

88 0:16:19CABRERA PRIMO, MARIAFIN-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD18

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 1

69 0:13:24BORTOLAZZI MARISCAL, AARONINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL1

74 0:13:24PICAZO PELLIN, PABLOINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER2

51 0:13:26SORIANO RAMON, MARCOSINF-1 CREVILLENT, CC3

52 0:13:27SORIANO RAMON, ALVAROINF-1 CREVILLENT, CC4

50 0:13:28GARCIA BAGAN, ALEXINF-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO5

77 0:14:05PICAZO PELLIN, JOSEINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

63 0:14:05PEREZ JOVER, WENCESINF-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7

81 0:14:12BLASCO FORES, ORIOLINF-1 TALLERES GRAÑANA, CC8

68 0:14:19CASANOVA FERNANDEZ, IZANINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER9

53 0:14:24SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, ADRIANINF-1 CULTBIKES, CC10

60 0:14:26DEL REY GONZALEZ, HUGOINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER11

61 0:14:33SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, IKERINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC12

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL FEMENINO 1

84 0:14:12CASARES ABAD, CAROLINAFIN-1 VALL D´UXO, UC1

54 0:14:15IVARS SIRERA, MARIA FIN-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

58 0:14:26GUMBAU RUBIO, NAIARAFIN-1 IN BIKE3

55 0:15:44COLLADO SOLER, NORA FIN-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC4

533 0:16:08LOPEZ CASTILLO, IRENEFIN-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER5

88 0:16:19CABRERA PRIMO, MARIAFIN-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD6

Carrera: Infantil 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

1 0:12:04ARQUES VERDU, PEPEINF-2 JAVEA, CC1

464 0:12:37MECA RUIZ, RAFAELINF-2 BICIS BURU AGUILAS2

2 0:12:37SANCHEZ CIFRE, JORDIINF-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC3

3 0:12:45ARNALTE ALEGRE, HUGOINF-2 ALQUERIENSE, SC4

7 0:12:57FERNANDEZ CERDAN, JOSE ANTONIOINF-2 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM5

514 0:13:05VERA BERNABE, GUILLERMOINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

5 0:13:06AVILA MARTINEZ, DENILSON FABIAN INF-2 ALQUERIENSE, SC7

547 0:13:06CANALS GOMEZ, ANDRESINF-2 NIEVES C.C.8

9 0:13:14ALARCON CIFUENTES, JAVIERINF-2 ALQUERIENSE, SC9

4 0:13:14PUIG SIGNES, MARCOS INF-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC10

8 0:22:19CHALMETA MARTINEZ, MARC INF-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO11

6 0:22:19ALDERETE MARTINEZ, NOAFIN-2 JAVEA, CC12

524 0:13:23LIZANO CORREAS, ADRIANINF-2 EKUON BRD RACING TEAM ESCUELAS13

15 0:22:26MACIAS GIMENEZ, CARLOSINF-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO14

29 0:13:26MARTINEZ BEA, VICTORINF-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD15

12 0:22:26JIMENEZ GARCIA, NOAFIN-2 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM16

Comité Alicantino de Árbitros de Ciclismo



Reunión Escuelas BTT AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022
19 0:22:37BELTRAN CABEDO, MANUELINF-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC17

539 0:22:45GONZALEZ GALAN, ERICINF-2 NIEVES C.C.18

10 0:22:45CANO PEREZ, DAVIDINF-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO19

17 0:22:45MIRALLES MORENO, MARFIN-2 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC20

14 0:13:45CUENCA LOPEZ, ELOYINF-2 VALL D´UXO, UC21

37 0:23:05JUAN SANCHEZ, ALEXINF-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD22

24 0:14:06MELGAREJO NOYA, VICTORINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER23

16 0:14:09GUERRERO FERRE, MIRIAMFIN-2 LA FORCA, PC24

541 0:14:23GISBERT MONTESINOS, FRANCISCO VLINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER25

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 2

1 0:12:04ARQUES VERDU, PEPEINF-2 JAVEA, CC1

464 0:12:37MECA RUIZ, RAFAELINF-2 BICIS BURU AGUILAS2

2 0:12:37SANCHEZ CIFRE, JORDIINF-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC3

3 0:12:45ARNALTE ALEGRE, HUGOINF-2 ALQUERIENSE, SC4

7 0:12:57FERNANDEZ CERDAN, JOSE ANTONIOINF-2 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM5

514 0:13:05VERA BERNABE, GUILLERMOINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

5 0:13:06AVILA MARTINEZ, DENILSON FABIAN INF-2 ALQUERIENSE, SC7

547 0:13:06CANALS GOMEZ, ANDRESINF-2 NIEVES C.C.8

9 0:13:14ALARCON CIFUENTES, JAVIERINF-2 ALQUERIENSE, SC9

4 0:13:14PUIG SIGNES, MARCOS INF-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC10

8 0:22:19CHALMETA MARTINEZ, MARC INF-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO11

524 0:13:23LIZANO CORREAS, ADRIANINF-2 EKUON BRD RACING TEAM ESCUELAS12

15 0:22:26MACIAS GIMENEZ, CARLOSINF-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO13

29 0:13:26MARTINEZ BEA, VICTORINF-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD14

19 0:22:37BELTRAN CABEDO, MANUELINF-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC15

539 0:22:45GONZALEZ GALAN, ERICINF-2 NIEVES C.C.16

10 0:22:45CANO PEREZ, DAVIDINF-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO17

14 0:13:45CUENCA LOPEZ, ELOYINF-2 VALL D´UXO, UC18

37 0:23:05JUAN SANCHEZ, ALEXINF-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD19

24 0:14:06MELGAREJO NOYA, VICTORINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER20

541 0:14:23GISBERT MONTESINOS, FRANCISCO VLINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER21

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL FEMENINO 2

6 0:22:19ALDERETE MARTINEZ, NOAFIN-2 JAVEA, CC1

12 0:22:26JIMENEZ GARCIA, NOAFIN-2 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM2

17 0:22:45MIRALLES MORENO, MARFIN-2 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC3

16 0:14:09GUERRERO FERRE, MIRIAMFIN-2 LA FORCA, PC4



OPEN BTT XCO AM SONIDO ENERGYM 21-05-2022

Carrera: Master

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

MASTER 30

65 1:08:31GIMENEZ FRANCO, FRANCISCO DANIEL MA-30 KROSS TEAM ESPAÑA1

29 1:10:53BAREA, FELIPEMA-30 LURBEL TEAM PEOPLE SAPIENS2

63 1:12:01VAN AELBROECK, MICHIELMA-30 INDEPENDIENTE3

46 1:13:12HUERTA RUFINO, GONZALOMA-30 BIKESPORT CHIVA, CC4

32 1:13:42TARAZON VALCARCEL, ALVARO MA-30 IMECA CYCLING TEAM5

6 1:14:01GARCIA COMECHE, RAFAELMA-30 IMECA CYCLING TEAM6

3 1:14:20CORBIN GARCIA, VICENTEMA-30 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM, C7

5 1:15:01PRADES RIBES, VICENTMA-30 BTT ONDA, CC8

55 1:16:02MOLL MUT, SALVADORMA-30 XABIA S BIKE - FASTER WEAR9

2 1:16:05GONZALVEZ VILEILLA, SENENMA-30 GOBIK FACTORY TEAM10

66 1:16:34SORIANO PONCE, DANIELMA-30 SUMGASUR-BURU11

48 1:16:48ROIG CALZACORTA, VICENTE JUANMA-30 ON BIKE, CC12

10 1:18:00RODRIGUEZ BLASCO, DAVIDMA-30 CICLOS DOMINGO, CC13

17 1:18:20RICO DIAZ, IVANMA-30 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC14

67 1:18:33MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOSMA-30 TEAM FACTORY MANZANARES-GOBIK 15

9 1:18:43LIZAN SEGARRA, JOSE ANTONIOMA-30 CICLOS SABATER16

41 1:18:55JUAN CARRATALA, ALEXMA-30 MANRUBIA LUNA TEAM17

62 1:19:00PEREZ FERNANDEZ, JUANMA-30 CASTALLA, CC18

8 1:20:01VIDAL PELLICER, MIGUEL ANGELMA-30 MISTER BIKER, CC19

12 1:21:02ANDRES FERRER, CARLOSMA-30 TONUS, CD20

64 1:22:03ADSUAR BOU, ANDRESMA-30 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC21

49 1:25:06GONZALEZ MARTI, JUAN JOSEMA-30 BICIMAX, CC22

35 1:41:12SANJUAN, JOSEMA-30 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC23

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

MASTER 40

225 0:54:16DIAZ BUJ, IVANMA-40 BICIMAX, CC1

262 0:56:00ORTIZ MONTES, FRANCISCO MA-40 PUENTE TOCINOS C.C.2

202 0:57:01ZAMORA QUIÑONES, JESUS DAMIANMA-40 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT3

204 0:57:10ABELLAN CASTILLO, TOMASMA-40 CONNECT, CC4

263 0:57:26LOPEZ PAGAN, ANTONIO MA-40 KROSS TEAM ESPAÑA5

210 0:58:01ILLAN RODENAS, JOAQUINMA-40 MUNDO BIKE, CC6

264 0:58:41HERNANDEZ SIRVENT, JOSE MANUELMA-40 CONNECT, CC7

206 0:58:41SEGUI MOLL, ALEJANDROMA-40 XABIA S BIKE - FASTER WEAR8

234 0:58:49SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE DANIELMA-40 ELXENDURO, CE9

205 0:59:10MUÑOZ PEREZ, JAVIERMA-40 MONBIKES-SPRINT-UCAP10

257 1:00:00MIQUEL GALIANO, JOSE ANGELMA-40 EUROLOSA, CC11

259 1:00:00FUERTE LOPEZ, CARLOS ALBERTOMA-40 GEO NUTRICION FASTER, CC12

266 1:10:00DEL VALLE CABRERA, DAVIDMA-40 FASTER WEAR TEAM, CD13

252 1:11:01BALAGUER VILARROCHA, OCTAVIOMA-40 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC14

258 1:12:12PERALES MURCIA, SANTIAGOMA-40 PASION BTT ORIHUELA, CC15



CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

MASTER 40

242 1:13:00REINA GARCIA, ALFREDOMA-40 GONVIBIKE S RIDERS, CC16

237 1:13:00VIDAL PELLICER, VICENTE JAVIERMA-40 MISTER BIKER, CC17

227 1:13:00SALINAS GIRONA, JESUSMA-40 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC18

260 1:13:00PISCIOTTANO, ERNESTOMA-40 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC19

247 1:13:00SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, ATILANO MA-40 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC20

229 1:13:00GARCIA GARCIA, MANUEL NICOLASMA-40 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC21

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

MASTER 50

310 0:59:59ZARAGOZA ZARAGOZA, VICENTMA-50 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

315 1:02:00CANOVAS DIAZ, FRANCISCOMA-50 TERRA SPORT CYCLING TEAM2

312 1:04:01BARBERA CERVERA, FRANCISCO JAVIEMA-50 BICICLETAS RUMBO TEAM3

301 1:05:02IBORRA GADEA, ANTONIOMA-50 ALGAR, CC4

300 1:05:26ZARAGOZA ORTS, JUAN LUISMA-50 POLOP, CC5

306 1:06:02FUSTER PEREZ, JAVIERMA-50 POLOP, CC6

307 1:15:03ALTUR JUAN, JUAN ANTONIOMA-50 EUROLOSA, CC7

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

MASTER 60

304 1:20:22LLINARES GARCIA, ANTONIOMA-60 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

Carrera: Open Femenino

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

MASTER 40 FEM

526 1:18:26BERENGUER COVES, Mª JOSEF-M40 MUNDO BIKE, CC1

527 1:21:36MEDINA ORTIZ, GLORIAF-M40 LURBEL TEAM PEOPLE SAPIENS2

531 1:24:38BELDA BELDA, M.DOLORESF-M40 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC3

Clasificación equipos

 Punt.Nombre Equipo ELI S23 JUN M30 M40 M50 M60 CAD FCA FJU FEL F23 F30 F40 F50 F60Clas.

84LURBEL TEAM PEOPLE SAPIENS 42 421

81KROSS TEAM ESPAÑA 45 362

65XABIA S BIKE - FASTER WEAR 32 333

42TERRA SPORT CYCLING TEAM 424

40EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 405

36IMECA CYCLING TEAM 366



31MONBIKES-SPRINT-UCAP 317

31GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 318

30SUMGASUR-BURU 309

25CICLOS SABATER 2510

24MANRUBIA LUNA TEAM 2411


